AGRICULTURE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
CHAPTER 76
STATE AGRICULTURE DEVELOPMENT
COMMITTEE
Authority
N.J.S.A. 4:1C-5f and 4:1C-10:4.
Source and Effective Date ·
R.1999 d.198, effective May 28, 1999.
See: 31 N.J.R. 816(a), 31 N.J.R. 1603(a).
Executive Order No. 66(1978) Expiration Date
Chapter 76, State Agriculture Development Committee, expires on
May 28, 2004.
Chapter Historical Note
Chapter 76, State Agriculture Development Committee, was adopted
as R.1984 d.58, effective March 19, 1984. See: 15 N.J.R. 2086(a), 16
N.J.R. 518(b).
Subchapter 2, Agricultural Management Practices, was adopted as
R.1984 d.84, effective April 2, 1984. See: 16 N.J.R. 95(b), 16 N.J.R.
707(c).
Subchapter 3, Creation of Farmland Preservation Programs, was
adopted as R.1984 d.229, effective June 18, 1984. See: 16 N.J.R.
579(a), 16 N.J.R. 1471(c).
-'\ Subchapter 4, Creation of Municipally Approved Farmland Preserva­
, tion Programs, was adopted as R.1984 d.230, effective June 18, 1984.
See: 16 N.J.R. 582(a), 16 N.J.R. 1475(a).
Subchapter 5, Soil and Water Conservation Project Cost-Sharing,
was adopted as R.1984 d.418, effective September 17, 1984. See: 16
N.J.R. 1636(a), 16 N.J.R. 2426(a).
Subchapter 6, Acquisition of Development Easements, was adopted
as R.1984 d.419, effective September 17, 1984. See: 16 N.J.R. 1637(a),
16 N.J.R. 2427(a).
Subchapter 7, Review of Non-Agricultural Development Projects in
Agricultural Development Areas, was adopted as R.1987 d.482, effec­
tive November 16, 1987. See: 19 N.J.R. 1009(a), 16 N.J.R. 2132(a).
Subchapter 8, Acquisition of Farmland in Fee Simple, was adopted as
R.1989 d.48, effective January 17, 1989. See: 20 N.J.R. 2501(a), 21
N.J.R. 160(a).
Subchapter 9, Emergency Acquisition of Development Easements,
was adopted as R.1989 d.214, effective April17, 1989. See: 21 N.J.R.
231(a), 21 N.J.R. 981(b).
Pursuant to Executive Order No. 66(1978), Chapter 76, State Agri­
cultural Development Committee, was readopted as R.1989 d.453,
effective July 31, 1989. See: 21 N.J.R. 1601(a), 21 N.J.R. 2472(b).
Subchapter 10, Appraisal Handbook Standards, was adopted as
R.1993 d.391, effective August 2, 1993. See: 25 N.J.R. 1811(a), 25
N.J.R. 3461(a).
Pursuant to Executive Order No. 66(1978), Chapter 76, State Agri­
cultural Development Committee, was readopted as R.1994 d.393,
effective June 28, 1994. See: 26 N.J.R. 1419(a), 26 N.J.R. 3159(b).

v. Acres;
vi. Title policy;
DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE
vii. Final survey;
viii. Inspection dates;
ix. Copy of the recorded Deed of Easement;
x. Subsequent amendments to the Deed of Ease­
ment; and
xi. Subsequent issues impacting the premises;
5. Annually inform the SADC of any record owner­
ship changes which occur on lands from which develop­
ment easements have been acquired; and
6. Inform the SADC of any actions which require the
SADC's review and/or approval pursuant to N.J.A.C.
2:76-1, and the Deed of Easement.
New Rule, R.1995 d.613, effective December 4, 1995.
See: 27 N.J.R. 13(a), 27 N.J.R. 4875(a).
2:76-6.18B SADC grant agreement with county: SADC
responsibility
(a) In furtherance of an agreement for a grant for the